
 
 
 
 

ADMISSION TO CLASS I- SESSION 2026-27 
●​ The parents will be required to take a coloured print of the Admission Form 

on executive bond paper along with the Declaration Form and submit the hard 
copy of the completed Admission Form and Declaration Form (duly signed) 
for Principal’s signature. 

●​ Please note that the form needs to be printed using the “Fit to Page” option. 
●​ Please ensure that the photographs are pasted properly along with the parents 

signature on the Admission Form. 
●​ Admission Register to be checked and signed by both parents. 
●​ Do carry your own pen (black ink) for entry of details. 
●​ Both parents are required to be present as per time schedule given below 

(presence of student is not required). 
●​ Please enter through the School Gate. 

 

Date :January 12, 2026 

Admission 
No. 

Name Salient 
Langua
ge 

Tertiary 
Langua
ge 

Time 

26810001 ADRISHA SARKAR BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810002 SAMADRITA MALLIK BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810003 ARITRA DEB BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810004 ADHYAYAN PAL BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810005 SHRESTHA DEY BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810006 SHLOK MUKHUTI FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810007 REYANSHI GHOSH FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810008 NILANJAN CHAKRABORTY FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810009 AYANSH GHOSH FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810010 RYAN BASU BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810011 PRIYANGI SANYAL FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810012 YUVIKA CHAKRABORTY FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810013 SHRIHAN GHOSH BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810014 SHRUTI ROY ACHARYA FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810015 ESHANA DASGUPTA BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 
26810016 ARYA CHAKRABORTY FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810017 AARYASH DEY FRENCH HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810018 ARADHYO DASGUPTA BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810019 SREENIKA SARKAR BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

 



26810020 ADITRI SAHA HINDI BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810021 ASHVIK SHARMA FRENCH HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810022 ARATRIKA MAJUMDER BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810023 SARBARTHA DUTTA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810024 SAUKARJYA DUTTA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810025 SHARANYA DAS BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810026 DIPTARSHI MUKHERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810027 ADHYA WISHI BARAI BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810028 JYANSHU DEY FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810029 ARANYAK MUKHERJEE BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810030 NILABHO SAHA BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810031 AVEERA CHAKRAVORTY FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810032 AHANA BISWAS FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810033 ADITYA SINGH HINDI BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810034 DRIPTO MONDAL FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810035 JAIVEER MISHRA HINDI BENGALI 3.30 pm 

 
Date :January 13, 2026 

 

Student ID Name Salient 
Langua
ge 

Tertiar
y 
Langua
ge 

Time 

26810036 AARAV H BISHAI BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810037 REHAN DAS FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810038 AARYAN PAUL DAS HINDI BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810039 ADITRI DUTTA HINDI BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810040 AITRI BANERJEE BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810041 SHREYAN GUHA FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810042 AADRITI ROY BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810043 AYUSHI MUKHOPADHYAY BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810044 AARAV ANANT FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810045 ANAMIKA DAS RAKSHIT FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810046 VIHAAN GHOSH FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810047 SAYANDEEP SAMANTA BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810048 ARSHITA DEY HINDI BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810049 AROHAN GUHA BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810050 MERAK DAS FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 
26810051 RUBEN RAY AICH FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

 



26810052 NOIRIT BASU FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810053 RAJVIKA CHATTERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810054 SRISHTI HALDER FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810055 ADHRIT MAHATA FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810056 SHANAYA RAY FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810057 DHRUVI MEHTA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810058 MISHITA GANGULY FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810059 ISHAAN GHOSH HINDI BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810060 EKANJEET KUMAR BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810061 SHASWATIK AUDDY BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810062 RISHANK SAHA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810063 RISHAAN BHOWAL BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810064 IBHAN CHOWDHURY FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810065 DELISHA PANDA HINDI BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810066 HIMADRIJA DIXIT HINDI BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810067 PRERIT MUKHERJEE BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810068 ISHAN BANERJEE BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810069 VIHAAN SARKAR BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810070 ARUSH BISWAS FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810071 RIDDHIMA MUKHERJEE BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810072 RITORAJ GANGULI FRENCH BENGALI 4.00 pm 
26810073 SHIVANGINI MAJUMDER BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810074 EVAAN MITRA BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810075 ASHIRYA SARKAR BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810076 ARONIKA CHOWDHURY FRENCH BENGALI 4.00 pm 
26810077 ISHAN MITRA BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 

 

Date :January 14, 2026 
 

Student ID Name Salient 
Langua
ge 

Tertiar
y 
Langua
ge 

Time 

26810078 ADHYAN DAS BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810079 RIDDHIMA PAUL BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810080 MEGHNA DEBNATH BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810081 DIVISHA MUKHERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810082 AHANA CHAKRABORTY BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810083 AHAAN CHAUDHURI FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 

 



26810084 SOUMYASRI JANA HINDI BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810085 SOUHARDYA MISHRA HINDI BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810086 AASHVI SHOURABH FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810087 AARVI SHOURABH FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810088 BAIDEHI SAHA BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810089 RONODEEP CHAKROVORTY BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810090 ATHARVA KUMAR YADAV FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810091 AARADHYA SARWA FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810092 REEYANSH MUKHERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 
26810093 TAUSHINI DAS BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810094 AISHANEE BANERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810095 AARNIK HALDER BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810096 AARAVI MAJUMDER FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810097 AISHIKA GUHA BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810098 AGNIJITA BOSE FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810099 AIHIK SAMANTA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810100 SRINJINEE SAHA FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810101 AANAYA MISHRA FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810102 ENAKSHI MUKHERJEE FRENCH HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810103 YAZHINI CHAKRABORTY FRENCH HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810104 TAMGHNA DUTTA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810105 AAHIRA KARMAKAR BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810106 DARSHINI ROY BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810107 SHREOSMITA GHOSH BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810108 SANNIDHYA MAITY FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810109 ARIK DAS FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810110 TRIDHA DAS BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810111 AISHI MANDAL BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810112 ANUSHMITA GANGULY BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810113 RADHYAAH DATTA BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810114 SHRIHAAN CHATTERJEE BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810115 ARNADEEP DATTA BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810116 SHLOK SARKAR BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810117 AMAIRA SARKAR FRENCH HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810118 AYANANKA DAS HINDI BENGALI 4.00 pm 
26810119 VIAAN KUNDU BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Date :January 15, 2026 
 

Student ID Name Salient 
Langua
ge 

Tertiary 
Languag
e 

Time 

26810120 AADVIK MAJUMDER BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810121 ARIK KAR BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810122 DEEPRA DAS FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810123 SAMRIDDHI CHAKRABORTY BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810124 RIYANSHIKA ROY FRENCH BENGALI 1.30 pm 
26810125 SHIVANSHI DAS BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810126 KIYARA BASU SENGUPTA FRENCH HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810127 IRABAN GANGULY FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810128 SHREYANSHI SAHU FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810129 AISHANI DAS BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810130 RAJBIR DAS FRENCH HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810131 SUNAYNA MAJUMDER BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810132 SHREYANSHI DAS BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810133 ARITRI ROY CHOWDHURY FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810134 SHIVANGI MAITRA FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 
26810135 SHAMVABI ROY BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810136 RHEYAANSH KUMAR SHAW HINDI BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810137 SUBHAYU CHAKRABORTY BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810138 ATMIKA BHOWMIK FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810139 AHARSHI DUTTA BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810140 DIKSHITA MIRBOHOR FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810141 SAUHRIDA DAWN FRENCH HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810142 RAGAARJUN MISHRA FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810143 KIAAN SEN BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810144 JANHABI CHATTERJEE BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810145 AAIRA SARKAR FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810146 SAMPURNA PAUL BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810147 SAANVIKA DAS HINDI BENGALI 3.00 pm 

 



26810148 RIYANSIKA DAS SENGUPTA BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810149 RIYAN MUKHERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810150 HIMAGHNA SAHA BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810151 AADRIK LAHIRI FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810152 ATMIKA BISWAS BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810153 AURNIKA BANERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810154 CHARVIK LODHA FRENCH HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810155 ISHAVARI BOSE BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810156 VIHAAN SULTAN FRENCH HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810157 ADRIJA BALL FRENCH HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810158 SAISHA DESAI FRENCH HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810159 MITRAKSHI DAS BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810160 HRIDAAN MAHATO BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810161 SINDHUJA DEV PAL FRENCH HINDI 4.00 pm 

 
 

Date :January 16, 2026 
 

Student ID Name Salient 
Langua
ge 

Tertiary 
Languag
e 

Time 

26810162 ADYISREE GHOSH BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810163 ANUSHMITA GHOSH FRENCH HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810164 ANISHREE NAYEK BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810165 DEVANSHI DEEPAK KUMAR FRENCH HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810166 ANANDINI BANDYOPADHYAY BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810167 PRIYANSH SARKAR DALAI BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810168 DHRUVESSH CHAKRABORTY BENGALI HINDI 1.30 pm 
26810169 SHRINIKA BANERJEE BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810170 ARHA NANDI BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810171 DHRITI PRAMANIK BENGALI HINDI 2.00 pm 
26810172 PRADOUSHAMI MONDALL FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810173 AHANA MOHANTY HINDI BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810174 SHREYAN MUNSI FRENCH BENGALI 2.00 pm 
26810175 SHARANYA SAHA BENGALI NO TL 2.00 pm 
26810176 AAVNI KUNDU FRENCH HINDI 2.30 pm 
26810177 ABHIRAJ GUHA BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810178 ADIRA UPADHYAY BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810179 ADWITIYA SINHA DEY FRENCH BENGALI 2.30 pm 

 



26810180 AHANA BASAK BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810181 AKSHITA JHA HINDI BENGALI 2.30 pm 

26810182 ANAISHA GHOSH BENGALI HINDI 2.30 pm 

26810183 ARCHISMAAN DEY. BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810184 AYHAAN SINHA RAY BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810185 BIDHI MONDAL FRENCH HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810186 DIVYANSH BANERJEE FRENCH BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810187 DWITIPRIYA DUTTA BENGALI HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810188 ESHANI KUNDU FRENCH HINDI 3.00 pm 

26810189 GOURISH BHATTACHARJEE HINDI BENGALI 3.00 pm 

26810190 KRISHA SAH HINDI BENGALI 3.30 pm 

26810191 PRIYANSH MOULICK BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810192 RIVANSH DEY FRENCH HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810193 SAMBHAVI KULACHARYA BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810194 SANASTHITA PATRA BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810195 SHANAYA GHOSH BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810196 SHANVIKA CHAKRABORTY BENGALI HINDI 3.30 pm 

26810197 SHREENIKA ADHIKARY FRENCH BENGALI 4.00 pm 
26810198 SHREYAN SANTRA HINDI BENGALI 4.00 pm 
26810199 SHREYANVI SAHA BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810200 SHRIHANSU CHAKRABORTY BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810201 SRIDITYA BASAK BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810202 DRITIKA SHIL BENGALI HINDI 4.00 pm 
26810203 DIBYAJYOTI MANDAL HINDI BENGALI 4.00 pm 

 
 
 
 

Suchandra Laha 
Headmistress 

 


